SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

Apr 26, 25
May 03, 25
May 10, 25
May 17, 25
May 24, 25
May 31, 25
Jun 07, 25
Jun 14, 25
Jun 21, 25
Jun 28, 25

spring 2025 - Spring 2025 / UNDER 12 - BORN IN 2013-2014
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Visitor
CANADIENS
KINGS
CANADIENS
KRAKEN
CANADIENS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS

Time

3:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm

Location

Burnhamthorpe Community Centre
Burnhamthorpe Community Centre
Burnhamthorpe Community Centre
Burnhamthorpe Community Centre
Burnhamthorpe Community Centre
Burnhamthorpe Community Centre
Burnhamthorpe Community Centre
Clarkson

Burnhamthorpe Community Centre

Burnhamthorpe Community Centre



